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Reviewing my records, it looks like | never provided you an upload report for 3rd quarter 2010 for Gordon Creek
27 8. An upload report is provided below. Let me know if you see anything odd or needing correction.

Thanks,
Kevin

3RD QUARTER 2010 SAMPLE UPLOAD REPORT

GORDON CREEK 2 7 & 8
C/007/0016

NAME
TYPE
DATE
TIME

NAME
TYPE
DATE
TIME

file://C:\Documents and Settings\OGMUSER\Local Settings\Temp\XPgrpwise\dD2584D¢6...

2-2-W
Stream
7/30/2010
1210
Wat. Tem
Flow
F-D.O.
TSS
0/G
T-Fe
Bicarb
Bcrb CaC
Acidity
T-Mn
Cat-Ani
T-Cats
T-Anis
D-Ca
D-Mg
T-Hardns
TDS
Cond(FLD
F-pH
Carb
Carb CaC
D-K
S04
Cl
D-Mn
T-Alk

2-7-W

Stream

7/30/2010
1233

12.5
48
6
14

< 5.
0.21
284
233
16
0.015
0.4
5.93
5.89
70.34
26.47
285
328
483

Deg. C
GPM
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1

PC DIFF
meg/1
meqg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
umhos/cm
pH units
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
mg/1
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Flow 0 GPM

2-8-W
Stream
7/30/2010
1229
Flow 0 GPM

2-9-W
Stream
7/30/2010
1214
Flow 0 GPM
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